KSN Anchors
Reinforcement Continuity
System
Enhanced Performance
Loads  in Slab-to-Wall
Moment Connections
September 2021
Leviat is the new name of

capacity will normally not suffice for the concrete breakout
strength to exceed the capacity of the connected
reinforcement bar.
Direct Tensile Concrete Characteristic Load Data
Effective embedment depth heff =
Anchor Length – Head Thickness (6mm) +
Additional Embedment
NRd,s = reinforcement design resistance load
Nks  = reinforcement characteristic load
0.8 = material reduction factor for reinforcement
15
   Metric Rebar  Anchor Embedment Anchor - Direct Tensile Resistance Load NRd (kN)
Anchor  Thread Dia. Length Depth heff 32MPa Concrete at
Ref. (mm) (mm)  (mm) (mm) Various Anchor Spacing
     150 200 250 300 350 400 450
KSN12S M14 12 115 109 23.0 30.7 38.4 45.2 45.2 45.2 45.2
KSN12M M14 12 150 144 26.5 35.3 44.1 45.2 45.2 45.2 45.2
KSN16S M20 16 130 124 24.6 32.8 40.9 49.1 57.3 60.9 60.9
KSN16M M20 16 160 154 27.4 36.5 45.6 54.8 63.9 73.0 80.4
KSN16L M20 16 190 184 29.9 39.9 49.9 59.9 69.8 79.8 80.4
KSN20S M24 20 150 144 26.5 35.3 44.1 52.9 61.8 70.6 76.2
KSN20M M24 20 190 184 29.9 39.9 49.9 59.9 69.8 79.8 89.8
KSN20L M24 20 230 224 33.0 44.0 55.0 66.0 77.0 88.1 99.1
KSN12S M14 12 115 114 23.6 31.4 39.3 45.2 45.2 45.2 45.2
KSN12M M14 12 150 149 26.9 35.9 44.9 45.2 45.2 45.2 45.2
KSN16S M20 16 130 129 25.1 33.4* 41.8 50.1 58.5 64.6 64.6
KSN16M M20 16 160 159 27.8 37.1 46.4 55.6 64.9 74.2  80.4